
ACTIVITY: INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA 

DATE: 21-06-2016 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 29 

 

 

 

 

S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 

1 APSW/15/372501 B.DHARANI MOUNIKA 
 

 

CIVIL 2 
APSW/15/372502 B.KRISHNA KEERTHI 

3 
APSW/15/372503 SK.SAJANA 

4 
APSW/15/372506 O.CHARMI 

5 
APSW/15/372507 MD.RUKSAR BEGUM 

6 
APSW/15/372521 V.NVSP HAMALATHA 

EIE 

7 
APSW/15/372522 SK.SADHIK 

8 
APSW/15/372527 J.SWAPNA 

MECH 

9 
APSW/15/372529 B.SANDHYA 

 

 
 

 

EEE 

10 
APSW/15/372530 SK.JAKEERA 

11 
APSW/15/372531 CH.KEERTHANA 

12 
APSW/15/372533 A.DURGA BHAVANI 

13 
APSW/15/372534 V.ANKU SREE 

14 
APSW/15/372537 CH.GEETHA 

15 
APSW/15/372538 V.PALLAVI 

16 
APSW/15/372539 A.LAKSHMI PRIYA 

17 
APSW/15/372540 P.TANUJA 

18 
APSW/15/372544 SK.MUSHAD 

 

 

ECE 
19 

APSW/15/372545 K.SIVANAGALAKSHMI 
20 

APSW/15/372546 P.SRI VASAVI 
21 

APSW/15/372547 R.SAI NAVYA 
22 

APSW/15/372552 G.BABY SINDHUJA 
 
 

 

 

CSE 

23 
APSW/15/372553 K.RUPA MOUNIKA 

24 
APSW/15/372554 M.PRABHATHA 

25 
APSW/15/372557 CH.BHUVANESWARI 

26 
APSW/15/372558 K.POOJITHA 

27 
APSW/15/372559 P.GEETHIKA 

28 
APSW/15/372562 CH.JERUSA ESTHER RANI 

29 
APSW/15/372563 KIRANMAI .M 



ACTIVITY: MOTIVATION CLASS 

DATE: 5-8-2016 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 68 

 

S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 

1 APSW/2015/372501 
BONDA DHARANI MOUNIKA 

 

 
 

CIVIL 
 

 
 

2 APSW/2015/372502 
BODDU KRIAHN KEERTHI 

3 APSW/2015/372503 
SHAIK SAJANA 

4 APSW/2015/372504 
KATTA RAVALIKA 

5 APSW/2015/372505 
VANGURI RATNA SRI 

6 APSW/2015/372506 
OGGU CHARMINI 

7 APSW/2015/372507 
MAHAMMAD RUKSAR BEGUM 

8 APSW/2015/372508 
KONDURU SRI DHATHRI 

 

 

AE 
9 APSW/2015/372509 

VASIREDDY ASREEJA 

10 APSW/2015/372510 
ARIVENI SASANKA 

11 APSW/2015/372511 
KESANI APARNA 

12 APSW/2015/372512 
PAPANI PRATHIBHA 

13 APSW/2015/372513 
KARNATI KAVYA 

14 APSW/2015/372514 
VUTUKUTU AMULYA 

 
 

IT 
15 APSW/2015/372515 

GANIMISETTI KAVYA 

16 APSW/2015/372516 
SAGINALA JYOTHIKA 

17 APSW/2015/372517 
YADLAPALLI KAVYA 

18 APSW/2015/372518 
YANAMANDRA LALITHA DEVI 

 

 

EIE 
19 APSW/2015/372519 

BONTHU MANISHA 

20 APSW/2015/372520 
BIKKI APARNA 

21 APSW/2015/372521 VOORAKARANAM NVP 

HAMALATHA 

22 APSW/2015/372522 
SHAIK SADHIK 

23 APSW/2015/372523 
PEDDIREDDY TEJASWI DEVI 

 

 

MECH 
24 APSW/2015/372524 

BUDATI KASI ANNAPURNA 

25 APSW/2015/372525 
NAGA SUMA CHERUKURI 

26 APSW/2015/372526 
MUTHAMSETTI KAVYA 

27 APSW/2015/372527 
JAMANDIAMUDI 

28 APSW/2015/372528 
KATURI KEERTHI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EEE 

29 APSW/2015/372529 
BATTULA SANDHYA 

30 APSW/2015/372530 
SHAIK JAKEERA 

31 APSW/2015/372531 
CHEDDIGA KEERTHANA 

32 APSW/2015/372532 
CHATRAGADDA TEJASWINI 



S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 

33 APSW/2015/372533 
ANANTHA DURGA BHAVANI 

34 APSW/2015/372534 
VADDELLI ANKU SREE 

35 APSW/2015/372535 
POKURI SWATHI 

36 APSW/2015/372536 
CH.NAVYA SOWJANYA 

37 APSW/2015/372537 
CHALLA GEETHA 

38 APSW/2015/372538 
VELPULA PALLAVI 

39 APSW/2015/372539 
ANGIREKULA LAKSHMI PRIYA 

40 APSW/2015/372540 
PILLI TANUJA 

41 APSW/2015/372541 
BOTCHA SAHITYA 

 

 

 

 

 

ECE 

42 APSW/2015/372542 
GONTU LAKSHMI TEJA 

43 APSW/2015/372543 
ROUTHU THULASI KALYANI 

44 APSW/2015/372544 
SHAIK MUSHAD 

45 APSW/2015/372545 
KANDULA  SIVANAGALAKSHMI 

46 APSW/2015/372546 
PASUPULETI SRI VASAVI 

47 APSW/2015/372547 
RODDA SAI NAVYA 

48 APSW/2015/372548 
SARIKONDA ANEELA 

49 APSW/2015/372549 
NAGINENI SWATHI 

50 APSW/2015/372550 
MUNAGA POOGITHA 

51 APSW/2015/372551 
SADANALA MAHA LAKSHMI 

52 APSW/2015/372552 
GAVIRINENI BABY SINDHUJA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CSE 

53 APSW/2015/372553 
KONDURU RUPA MOUNIKA 

54 APSW/2015/372554 
MEDURI PRABHATHA 

55 APSW/2015/372555 
VELUGULETI C N D SINDHUSA 

56 APSW/2015/372556 
GANAGARAJU SUDHA MADHURI 

57 APSW/2015/372557 
CHILLA BHUVANESHWARI 

58 APSW/2015/372558 
PARVATANENI GEETHIKA 

59 APSW/2015/372559 
KAREDLA POOJITHA 

60 APSW/2015/372560 BOMMADEVARA MONICA 
BHAVANI 

61 APSW/2015/372561 
VENNAPUSA SRAVANTHI 

62 APSW/2015/372562 
CHALLA JERUSA ESTHER RANI 

63 APSW/2015/372563 
KIRANMAI MEDISETTI 

64 APSW/2015/372564 
BI BI AYEESHA 

65 APSW/2015/372565 
SHAIK RUBEENA 

66 APSW/2015/372566 
MOHAMMAD KARISHMA 

67 APSW/2015/372567 
B N S D KAMESWARI 

68 APSW/2015/372568 
VALLURU PRATHYUSHA 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

DATE: 15-08-2016. 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 68 

 

S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 
1 APSW/2015/372501 BONDA DHARANI MOUNIKA  

 
 

CIVIL 

 

 
 

2 APSW/2015/372502 BODDU KRISHNA KEERTHI 

3 APSW/2015/372503 SHAIK SAJANA 

4 APSW/2015/372504 KATTA RAVALIKA 

5 APSW/2015/372505 VANGURI RATNA SRI 

6 APSW/2015/372506 OGGU CHARMINI 

7 APSW/2015/372507 MAHAMMAD RUKSAR BEGUM 

8 APSW/2015/372508 KONDURU SRI DHATHRI  

 

AE 
9 APSW/2015/372509 VASIREDDY ASREEJA 

10 APSW/2015/372510 ARIVENI SASANKA 

11 APSW/2015/372511 KESANI APARNA 

12 APSW/2015/372512 PAPANI PRATHIBHA 

13 APSW/2015/372513 KARNATI KAVYA 

14 APSW/2015/372514 VUTUKUTU AMULYA  

 

IT 
15 APSW/2015/372515 GANIMISETTI KAVYA 

16 APSW/2015/372516 SAGINALA JYOTHIKA 

17 APSW/2015/372517 YADLAPALLI KAVYA 

18 APSW/2015/372518 YANAMANDRA LALITHA DEVI  
 

EIE 
19 APSW/2015/372519 BONTHU MANISHA 

20 APSW/2015/372520 BIKKI APARNA 

21 APSW/2015/372521 VOORAKARANAM NVP 
HAMALATHA 

22 APSW/2015/372522 SHAIK SADHIK 

23 APSW/2015/372523 PEDDIREDDY TEJASWI DEVI  

 

MECH 
24 APSW/2015/372524 BUDATI KASI ANNAPURNA 

25 APSW/2015/372525 NAGA SUMA CHERUKURI 

26 APSW/2015/372526 MUTHAMSETTI KAVYA 

27 APSW/2015/372527 JAMANDIAMUDI 

28 APSW/2015/372528 KATURI KEERTHI  

 

 

 
 

 

EEE 

29 APSW/2015/372529 BATTULA SANDHYA 

30 APSW/2015/372530 SHAIK JAKEERA 

31 APSW/2015/372531 CHEDDIGA KEERTHANA 

32 APSW/2015/372532 CHATRAGADDA TEJASWINI 

33 APSW/2015/372533 ANANTHA DURGA BHAVANI 

34 APSW/2015/372534 VADDELLI ANKU SREE 

35 APSW/2015/372535 POKURI SWATHI 

36 APSW/2015/372536 CH.NAVYA SOWJANYA 

37 APSW/2015/372537 CHALLA GEETHA 

38 APSW/2015/372538 VELPULA PALLAVI 

39 APSW/2015/372539 ANGIREKULA LAKSHMI PRIYA 



S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 
40 APSW/2015/372540 PILLI TANUJA 

41 APSW/2015/372541 BOTCHA SAHITYA  

 

 
 

 

ECE 

42 APSW/2015/372542 GONTU LAKSHMI TEJA 

43 APSW/2015/372543 ROUTHU THULASI KALYANI 

44 APSW/2015/372544 SHAIK MUSHAD 

45 APSW/2015/372545 KANDULA  SIVANAGALAKSHMI 

46 APSW/2015/372546 PASUPULETI SRI VASAVI 

47 APSW/2015/372547 RODDA SAI NAVYA 

48 APSW/2015/372548 SARIKONDA ANEELA 

49 APSW/2015/372549 NAGINENI SWATHI 

50 APSW/2015/372550 MUNAGA POOGITHA 

51 APSW/2015/372551 SADANALA MAHA LAKSHMI 

52 APSW/2015/372552 GAVIRINENI BABY SINDHUJA  
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

CSE 

53 APSW/2015/372553 KONDURU RUPA MOUNIKA 

54 APSW/2015/372554 MEDURI PRABHATHA 

55 APSW/2015/372555 VELUGULETI C N D SINDHUSA 

56 APSW/2015/372556 GANAGARAJU SUDHA MADHURI 

57 APSW/2015/372557 CHILLA BHUVANESHWARI 

58 APSW/2015/372558 PARVATANENI GEETHIKA 

59 APSW/2015/372559 KAREDLA POOJITHA 

60 APSW/2015/372560 BOMMADEVARA MONICA BHAVANI 

61 APSW/2015/372561 VENNAPUSA SRAVANTHI 

62 APSW/2015/372562 CHALLA JERUSA ESTHER RANI 

63 APSW/2015/372563 KIRANMAI MEDISETTI 

64 APSW/2015/372564 BI BI AYEESHA 

65 APSW/2015/372565 SHAIK RUBEENA 

66 APSW/2015/372566 MOHAMMAD KARISHMA 

67 APSW/2015/372567 B N S D KAMESWARI 

68 APSW/2015/372568 VALLURU PRATHYUSHA 

 

 

 

 

 


